
Istanbul

Warsaw

Madrid

Athens

Bucharest

Prague

8

5

4

3

3

3

Barcelona

Frankfurt

Lissabon

Amsterdam

Berlin

Brussels

2

2

2

2

2

1

Dublin

Johannesburg

Milan

Paris

Tashkent

Zurich

1

1

1

1

1

1

How many participants and where did they come from?

Spanish

Turkish

Romanian

Polish

German

Dutch

British

French

Greek

Czech

Portugese

Italian

123

117

116

103

95

87

76

60

57

55

48

28

South African

Uzbek

Belgian

Irish

Swiss

UAE

Kazakh

Danish

Austrian

Indian

Fin

Pakistani

22

21

19

17

6

5

4

3

3

2

2

2

Brazilian

Russian

Canadian

Moroccan

Serbian

Singaporean

Vietnamese

Costa Rican

Hungarian

Australian

Total

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1083

* typically a 4 day course

FACT SHEET

What is the course rating
of the participants?

From a scale from 1 (being

the worst) to 5 (being

the best) our feedback

averages 4.63 with almost

1,000 feedbacks.

Some comments of participants!

“A lot of variety with games cases, videos, exercises” “I feel that

this type of skill courses are very useful for people at management”

“Very encouraging, multi-cultural group of people” “We had also a

lot of fun” “The course is well structured and useful” “Overall it was

perfect, thank you very much.” “More of this. Have a follow up.”

Where and how often has Increase your Impact & Influence been conducted? *

For further information please visit: www.sapere-aude.info

www.sapere-aude.info
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