



Where and how often has Increase your Impact & Influence been conducted?*

Istanbul	8
Warsaw	5
Madrid	4
Athens	3
Bucharest	3
Prague	3

Barcelona	2
Frankfurt	2
Lissabon	2
Amsterdam	2
Berlin	2
Brussels	1

Dublin	1
Johannesburg	1
Milan	1
Paris	1
Tashkent	1
Zurich	1

How many participants and where did they come from?

Spanish	123
Turkish	117
Romanian	116
Polish	103
German	95
Dutch	87
British	76
French	60
Greek	57
Czech	55
Portugese	48
Italian	28

South African	22
Uzbek	21
Belgian	19
Irish	17
Swiss	6
UAE	5
Kazakh	4
Danish	3
Austrian	3
Indian	2
Fin	2
Pakistani	2

Brazilian	2
Russian	2
Canadian	1
Moroccan	1
Serbian	1
Singaporean	1
Vietnamese	1
Costa Rican	1
Hungarian	1
Australian	1
Total	1083

What is the course rating of the participants?

From a scale from 1 (being the worst) to 5 (being the best) our feedback averages 4.63 with almost 1,000 feedbacks.

* typically a 4 day course

Some comments of participants!

"A lot of variety with games cases, videos, exercises" "I feel that this type of skill courses are very useful for people at management" "Very encouraging, multi-cultural group of people" "We had also a lot of fun" "The course is well structured and useful" "Overall it was perfect, thank you very much." "More of this. Have a follow up."